40th Twin Rivers Horse Show

July 1, 2 & 3, 2010

Judge; Mr. Armon Effinger, Chandler, IN

1. ASB Model Stallion/Gelding - Shown :2

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 590
2 674

Jose Jose
Power Trip LGF

Place Back# Horse's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name
Margo Frasier
Lacey Mandrigal

Rider's Name

3. ASB Model Mares - Shown :0

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
Margo Frasier
Lacey Mandrigal

2. Morgan in Hand Mares - Shown :0

Owner's Name

Owner's Name

4. Morgan In Hand Stallion/Gelding - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 650

Century Oak Acadia

Rider's Name
Paul Snyder

Owner's Name
Springlake Stables

5. ASB Pleasure Horse In Hand - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name

673
498
588
674
590
504

OO wWNE

Reedann's High Phlier
Lenore's Maddie Design
CH Tomorrow's Future
Power Trip LGF

Jose Jose

Syrinx

Place Back# Horse's Name

536
504
584
584
674

A WWN B

Spike's Cloud Nine
Syrinx

One Hot Habenero
One Hot Habenero
Power Trip LGF

Rider's Name
Candalynne Fredericks
Samantha Reed
Nicole Lowry
Lacey Mandrigal
Margo Frasier
Candy Gierke

6. ASB In Hand Open - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Joan Hammond
Candy Gierke
Colleen Martin
Margo Frazer
Lacey Mandrigal

Owner's Name
Candalynne Fredericks
Scott & Samantha Reed
Diane Hedrick
Lacey Mandrigal
Margo Frasier
Candy Cane Farms

Owner's Name
Joan Hammond
Candy Cane Farms
Colleen Martin
Colleen Martin
Lacey Mandrigal

7. ASB Country Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name

570
645
533
608
656
553

OO WNPE

Stardusts Ruby Tuesday
Tubac

Truly Superior

Mr Threadman

Tender As Iron

Foxfires Design

Rider's Name
Alesia Spears
Janice Canine
Travis Smith
Taylor Boyer
Zachary Roe
David Barnett

Owner's Name
Donna Spears
Janice Canine
Joan Hammond
Roselane Farm
Tom Roe
David Barnett

8. Saddle Seat Equitation 14-17 Pleasure - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 595

Caramac's Casanova

Rider's Name
James Damone

Owner's Name
Wesley Lemon

9. ASB Park Pleasure Junior Horse - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name

531
631
575
613
649
653

O wWNE

Spike's Rare Ruby
Centennial's Comet
Biscotti ‘N Bourbon

Ziggy Pop
Northern Powder

Rider's Name
Joan Hammond
Brock Rutledge
Marcia Belcher
Robin Gould
Paul Snyder

Paddyngtons Mark Of Distinction,Richard Weaver

Place Back# Horse's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

662
659
557
626
679
540

o wWNE

Vamoose

Daimler B

Reedann's Phandango
Just A Sample
Arrowhead's Unwrapped
Merlin

Rider's Name

Rider's Name
Eric Adams
Liza Payne
Dr Leigh Nida
Jennifer Gulati
Katy Cook
Connie Smith

Owner's Name
Joan Hammond
Laurelwood Stables
Allie Wingfield
Robin Gould
Springlake Stables
Paddy Bates

10. Open English Pleasure - Shown :0

Owner's Name

11. Open English Pleasure - Shown: 11

Owner's Name
Eric Adams
High Spirit Farm
Taylor Made Stables
Jennifer Gulati
Mary Kay Zimmerly
Beth Jones

12. AHHS Roadster Pony Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 609

Craycroft Marksman

Rider's Name
Taylor Boyer

Owner's Name
Roselane Farm

Owner's City
Hilliard, OH
Columbus, OH

Owner's City

Owner's City

Owner's City
Mansfield, OH

Owner's City
Mc Donald, OH
Delaware, OH
London, OH
Columbus, OH
Hilliard, OH
Adamsville, OH

Owner's City
Xenia, OH
Adamsville, OH
London, OH
London, OH
Columbus, OH

Owner's City
Howell, MI
Prospect, KY
Xenia, OH
Sheridan, IN
Georgetown, OH
Canfield, OH

Owner's City
Clarkston, Ml

Owner's City
Xenia, OH
Carmel, IN
Medina, OH
Seven Fields, PA
Mansfield, OH
Dexter, Ml

Owner's City

Owner's City
Reading PA, PA
Whitestown, IN
Hurricane, WV
Bloomfield Hts, Ml
Centerville, OH
Urbana, OH

Owner's City
Sheridan, IN
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13. ASB Fine Harness Open - Shown: 4
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Phil Price
Gloria Edwards
Susan LeVally Linda Litzinger
Hendrick Liebrandt Hendrick Liebrandt
14. AHHS Country Pleasure Driving - Shown: 6
Rider's Name Owner's Name

Back# Horse's Name
514 Side Show Bob
687 Hight Time's Matchmaker
505 Tropical Treasure
699 Vitual Fx

Rae Golden

Back# Horse's Name

549 Driving Miss Emma Sarah Wise Sarah Wise
545 Heartland Center Attraction Denise Sharp Beth Jones
704 Pony Vista's Firezazz Julie Moro Julie Moro

528 Bryden's Boom Town
701 Michigan Mirage

Missy Warner Fleming
Hope Cervantes Tracy Reed
15. ASB 5 Gaited Junior Horse - Shown: 1
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Winsford Taylor Taylor Made Stables
16. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open - Shown: 2
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
646 Night Shadows Black Russian Beth Snyder Springlake Stables
523 Razor's Edge Cherlyn Howard Cherlyn Howard
17. ASB Show Pleasure Novice Horse - Shown: 9
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Amy Haller Amy & Jack Haller
617 Callaway's Collateral Linda Sullivan Linda Sullivan
667 Harlem's Easter Lily Alexandrea Giguere Meadowland Farm
693 Stretch Of The Imagination Tammy Ross Tammy Ross
552 Kalarama Coming Up David Barnett David Barnett
568 Lexington Dark Alley Victoria Daniels Victoria Daniel
18. Morgan Pleasure Driving - Shown :0
Rider's Name Owner's Name

Back# Horse's Name
555 Perfect Testimony

Back# Horse's Name
708 Hot Monica

Back# Horse's Name

19. ASB 3 Gaited Open - Shown: 6
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
636 CH Broadway's Mamma Mia Stacey Bare Stacey Bare

Bill & Kathy Hickman

Missy Warner & Dave Fleming

391 His Heirness Mindy Preston Linda Lewis
332 Shezacat Kellie L Bloss Kellie L Bloss
685 Santana Dancer Sarah Hughes Gloria Edwards
509 Peri Affair Susan Sunday Sunday Stables

475 Kalarama's Superman Cindy Maloney Iris & Frank James
20. ASB Country Pleasure Novice - Shown: 9
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Elizabeth Sites Julia Maxton
Linda Heater Linda Heater

Joan Hammond Joan Hammond

Back# Horse's Name
712 Admiral's Royalty
709 Bravo's Charlie Brown
532 Stonewall's Call To Duty

679 Arrowhead's Unwrapped Katy Cook Mary Kay Zimmerly
565 Hi Octane Champagne Hannah Michael Honeywood Farm
504 Syrinx Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms

21. Hackney Roadster Pony Adult Driver - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

541 Heartland High Command  Beth Jones Beth Jones
520 Heartland Silver Lining Larry Meyer Larry & Janet Meyer
675 LLF Dancing With The Stars Mark Shohayda Mark Shohayda

Charles Mccallister Charles Mccallister
Missy Warner Fleming
Gary Altman

Julie Moro

McKenzie Maple

660 Gilcrest's Amigoizer
527 Kilbro's Gloriouswon
702 Kiss From A Rose
705 Regal Rebel LF

525 Dylan

Julie Moro
McKenzie Maple

22. ASB Park Pleasure Driving - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Missy Warner & Dave Fleming
Gary & Janet Altman

607 My Domain Cam Boyer Cam Boyer/Roselane Farm
550 A New Gentleman Matt Schuckert Sarah Wise

506 Blue Jean Baby Linda Litzinger Linda Litzinger

707 Windsdown Dugeshe Ashley Brooks Ashley Brooks

694 The King's Gentleman Vernon Wise Vernon Wise

672

Just Keeping Time

Caroline Donderville

Caroline Donderville

23. ASB 5 Gaited Jr Exhibitor - Shown: 3
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Lindsey Merrill Sandra Merrill
Annabel Kippi Noe Karen Grady Carver
Mamina Nimmo Marina Nimmo

Back# Horse's Name
561 Tim McGraw
493 Uhlen's Look Of Love
666 Beaudacious Bay

Owner's City

Bridgeport, OH
Grove City, OH
Medina, OH

Owner's City
Butler, PA
Urbana, OH
Plain City, OH
Pataskaka, OH
Hudson, OH

Owner's City
Hurricane, WV

Owner's City
Mansfield, OH
Sullivan, OH

Owner's City
Valencia, OH
Wetsfield, IN
Burton, MI
Dayton, OH
Canfield, OH
Hurricane, WV

Owner's City

Owner's City
Medina, OH
Fishers, IN
Parkersburg, WV
Medina, OH

St Albans, WV
Beavercreek, OH

Owner's City
Centerville, OH
Canfield, OH
Xenia, OH
Centerville, OH
Charleston, WV
Adamsville, OH

Owner's City
Urbana, OH
Glendale, KY
Cortland, OH
Ocala, FL
Pataskaka, OH

Plain City, OH
Lucasville, OH

Owner's City
Sheridan , IN
Butler, PA
Grove City, OH
Plain City, OH
Butler, PA
Charleston, WV

Owner's City
Charleston, WV
Cattlesburg, KY
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24. ASB Country Pleasure Hunt Seat Pleasure - Show n: 8
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Donna Spears Donna Spears

Back# Horse's Name
571 Casually Elegant

657 Kourageous Obsidian Dusk Lindsey Grimm Cheri Ulrey

625 The Great Lady Jade Shaelyn Adams Donner & Shaelyn Adams
390 Too Wong Foo Terry Meade Paul R Price

524 Gypsy's Spot Check Jasmine Reyes Lynn Shaw

570 Stardusts Ruby Tuesday Alesia Spears

25. ASB Park Amateur - Shown: 6
Rider's Name

Katie Lindamood

Lisa L Mazey

Amber Tucker

Donna Spears

Owner's Name
M/M Steve Lindamood
Lisa L Mazey
Amber Tucker
Patricia Reed
Olivia Morrison
Paddy Bates

Back# Horse's Name
428 French Kiss
692 CF Prowlers Rare Affair
599 Kidding Around
580 High Dollar Woman Cassandra Cervantes
600 Tornaado's Wild At Heart Olivia Morrison
652 High Shootin Son Of A Gun Richard Weaver
26. Hackney Pony Open - Shown: 2
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Linda Lewis Linda Lewis
Larry Meyer Larry Meyer/Maria Hyatt
27. ASB 5 Gaited Amateur S/M/G - Shown: 5
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Kristen Thorin Linda Thorin Johnson

Back# Horse's Name
395 The Final Contender
522 Craycroft Zebulon

Back# Horse's Name
630 CH Summit Up

392 Hartfelt Legacy Joan Hammond Linda Lewis
601 Dusty Challenger Brooke Dearien Brooke Dearien
586 Kaw-Liga (Ka-Li-Ja) Paula Shew Paula Shew

28. Morgan English Pleasure Ladies - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
654 Dragonsmeade Accolade Susan Sunday Sunday Stables
29. ASB 3 Gaited Junior Exhibitor - Shown: 2
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Sierra Madison Comer Sierra Madison Comer
Annabel Kippi Noe Annabel Kippi Noe
30. Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving - Shown: 6
Rider's Name Owner's Name
633 Heartland Showboat Jackie Hammond Jackie Hammond
703 Heartland Honor & Glory Janet Altman Gary & Janet Altman
526 BCF Armed And Dangerous Linda Warner
706 Cres-O-Lar's Creative GeniusAnn Moro Gioffre
624 CH Cadets Son Kristen Siess
31. ASB 5 Gaited Open - Shown: 4
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Joan Hammond Joan Hammond
Marcia Belcher Tim Yerian
David Crego George W Henn Jr.

Back# Horse's Name
558 Classic With A Twist
492 Sultan's Truly Fancy

Back# Horse's Name

Julie Moro

Back# Horse's Name
530 Superior Revelation
572 Mountainview's Allegro
664 Fast Money
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32. ASB Show Pleasure 13 & Under - Shown: 3
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Alexis Fenger Alexis Fenger
Jessica Flynn John Flynn
Sierra Madison Comer Springlake Stables
33. ASB Country Pleasure Driving - Shown: 4
Rider's Name Owner's Name

Back# Horse's Name
594 Undalata's Pretzel Logic
696 Callaway's Pretty Polly
651 Silver Blue And Gold

Back# Horse's Name

542 Highpoints High Adventure  Beth Jones Beth Jones
488 Theology Iris James Frank & Iris James
490 Classic Gem Linda Walker Dorothy Anderson
616 Candid Comment Joan Williams Joan Williams

34. Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under Walk/Trot -  Shown: 3

Owner's Name
High Time Stables
Meadowland Farm
Diane Hedrick

Rider's Name
Lauren Hickmott
Gabriella Sheroski
Chelsea Lowry

Back# Horse's Name
634 Callaway's Time To Dance
668 Sultan's Purrfection
588 CH Tomorrow's Future

35. MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE ADULT AMATEUR - Shown : 0
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

36. $250 UPHA Park Pleasure Classic - Shown: 2
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Tom Sworm Julie Edgar
Mike MclIntosh Katie Lindamood

Back# Horse's Name
597 Tesuro
457 Con Me

Missy Warner & Dave Fleming

Owner's City
Howell, Ml
Marengo, OH
Glendale, KY
Parma, OH
Howell, MI

Owner's City
Westfield, IN
Niles, OH
Barboursville, WV
Hudons, OH
Hurricane, WV
Dexter, Ml

Owner's City
Fishers, IN
Glendale, KY

Owner's City
Bloomfield Hts, Ml
Fishers, IN
Charleston, WV
London, OH

Owner's City
St Albans, WV

Owner's City
Huntington, WV
Ashland, KY

Owner's City
Yellow Springs, OH
New Castle, PA
Pataskaka, OH
Plain City, OH

Stacey Siess Finley/Kristen Siess Washington, Ml

Owner's City

Xenia, OH
Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Sunbury, OH

Owner's City
Lapeer, Ml
Hermitage, PA
Mansfield, OH

Owner's City
Urbana, OH
Beavercreek, OH
Lewisville, OH
New Holland, OH

Owner's City
Fenton, Ml

Burton, MI
London, OH

Owner's City

Owner's City

Westfield, IN



Place

Place

oo wWNPE

Place

N -

Place

O WNBE

Place

A WN R

Place

OO wWNPEF

Place

Place

A WN R

Place

o wWNE

Place

A WN PR

Place

N -

Place

Place

Place
1
2

37. Saddle Seat Equitation for Morgan Riders - Show n:0

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

38. ASB Show Pleasure Jr Exhibitor 14-17 Years - S hown: 7
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Reba Whitacre Reba Whitacre
Alexandrea Giguere Meadowland Farm
Victoria Daniels Victoria Daniel
Zoe Reck Mark Burin
718 Royal Crest's Stonewood Jennifer Leach Jennifer Leach
595 Caramac's Casanova James Damone Wesley Lemon
39. AHHS Youth Medallion Roadster To Bike - Shown: 2
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Allison Pullin Ryan Pullin
Christopher Reed Christopher Reed
40. ASB Park Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 5
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Jessica Sexton Frank & Frank James

Back# Horse's Name
688 Belhaven's Dalwhinnie
667 Harlem's Easter Lily
568 Lexington Dark Alley
715 Time For New York MBA

Back# Horse's Name
577 Heartland Range Rover
579 Our Celebrity

Back# Horse's Name
484 Crystal Blue

562 Hurry To Paradise Connie Irvin Connie Irvin
643 Emanating Jessica Wilson Jessica Wilson
613 Ziggy Pop Robin Gould Robin Gould
689 The Party Prince Jackie Mahvi Jackie Mahvi

41. Morgan Western Pleasure Open - Shown: 4
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Missy Warner Fleming
Beth Snyder

Back# Horse's Name
529 Kanagy's Curious
647 Majority Leader
523 Razor's Edge Cherlyn Howard
648 Fletcher T Bar Paul Snyder Springlake Stables

42. Saddle Seat Equitation 13 & Under Pleasure Hor ses - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
634 Callaway's Time To Dance Lacy Makimaa High Time Stables
594 Undalata's Pretzel Logic Alexis Fenger Alexis Fenger
559 Party Princess Sierra Madison Comer Taylor Made Farm
668 Sultan's Purrfection Madeline Sheroski Meadowland Farm
593 Whispering Oaks Wildfire Megan Reilly Mike & Luanne Reilly

Springlake Stables
Cherlyn Howard

43. UPHA CLASSIC ASB 3 GAITED - Shown :0
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
44. Harness Pony Open - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

677 Diamond's Sexy Lexie Mark Shohayda Mark Shohayda
396 Mi Leonardo Linda Lewis Linda Lewis

521 Craycroft Bandit Larry Meyer Larry & Janet Meyer
548 Leather And Lace David Estis David Estis

45. ASB Show Pleasure Driving - Shown: 6
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Iris James Iris & Frank James
Larry Carver Karen Grady Carver
Hope Cervantes Hope Cervantes

Back# Horse's Name
487 CH Kool Tyme BH
494 Preferred Branch
697 Stardust Odds

551 Profit's Gentlman Sarah Wise Vernon & Sarah Wise
714 Hurricane Shirley Chris Cover Chris Cover
695 Callaway's On Line Vernon Wise Vernon & Sarah Wise

46. ASB Park F/M/T Open - Shown: 4
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Donna Schultz Third Day Farm

Back# Horse's Name
319 Heiron Neville

397 Tango Blues Stephanie Wright Stephanie Wright
716 Shez Hot Brian Yount Chip & Cheri Wise
519 Made Ya Look David Crego George W Henn Jr.

47. ASB Fine Harness Amateur - Shown: 3
Rider's Name Owner's Name
710 The Wings Of The Dove Vernon Wise Vernon & Sarah Wise
669 Made Mike A Believer Margot Geyer Mike Van Dyke
48. Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under - Shown: 1
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Lindsey Merrill Sandra Merrill

Back# Horse's Name

Back# Horse's Name
560 CH Cartel

49. PLEASURE PONY UNDER SADDLE WI/T - Shown :0

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

50. Saddle & Bridle ASB Country Working Pleasure -  Shown: 3
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
570 Stardusts Ruby Tuesday Alesia Spears Donna Spears
571 Casually Elegant Donna Spears Donna Spears

Missy Warner & Dave Fleming

Owner's City

Owner's City
Lodi, OH
Burton, Ml
Hurricane, WV
Girard, OH
Butler, PA
Clarkston, Ml

Owner's City
Charleston, WV
Hudons, OH

Owner's City
Beavercreek, OH
Scott Depot, WV
Troy, OH

Seven Fields, PA
Novelty, OH

Owner's City
Pataskaka, OH
Mansfield, OH
Sullivan, OH
Mansfield, OH

Owner's City
Fenton, Ml
Lapeer, Ml
Hurricane, WV
Burton, MI
Brighton, Ml

Owner's City

Owner's City
Cortland, OH
Fishers, IN
Glendale, KY
Pataskala, OH

Owner's City
Beavercreek, OH
Cattlesburg, KY
Berea, OH
Butler, PA
Zanesville, OH
Butler, PA

Owner's City

ivlcCordsviIIe, IN
Butler, PA
Sunbury, OH

Owner's City
Butler, PA
Urbana, OH

Owner's City
Charleston, WV

Owner's City

Owner's City
Howell, MI
Howell, Ml



3 553 Foxfires Design David Barnett David Barnett Canfield, OH
51. Leadline 6 & Under - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 491 Dude's Gypsy Lady Klara Anderson Dorothy Anderson Lewisville, OH
2 627 Cloverleaf Skybird Alexa Finley Stacey Siess Finley Washington, Ml
3 626 Just A Sample Aiden Gulati Jennifer Gulati Bloomfield Hts, Ml
4 651 Silver Blue And Gold P J Snyder Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH
5 624 CH Cadets Son Austin Finley Stacey Siess Finley/Kristen Siess Washington, Ml
6 632 Miss Muffin Maggie Schuda Maggie Schuda Charleston, WV
52. UPHA Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under W/T - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 588 CH Tomorrow's Future Chelsea Lowry Diane Hedrick London, OH
53. ASB Fine Harness Junior Horse - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 393 Freddy R Puddles Jim Mclintosh Linda Lewis Fishers, IN
2 670 Plum Sykes Mike Van Dyke Kate & Brian Isler Blacklick, OH
3 612 Myron Cope Robin Gould Robin Gould Seven Fields, PA
54. Morgan English Pleasure Junior Exhibitor - Sho  wn: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 655 Lookaways Fortune Zachary Roe Tom Roe Georgetown, OH
55. ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh 13 & Under - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 719 Royal Crest's Rock Country Jessica Zarlingo Dr & Mrs Zarlingo Girard, OH
2 634 Callaway's Time To Dance Lacy Makimaa High Time Stables Fenton, Ml
3 559 Party Princess Sierra Madison Comer Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV
4 668 Sultan's Purrfection Madeline Sheroski Meadowland Farm Burton, Ml
5 593 Whispering Oaks Wildfire Megan Reilly Mike & Luanne Reilly Brighton, Ml
56. AHHS Youth Medallion Pleasure Driving - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 543 Wild Wind Katie Sharp Ohio High Steppers Urbana, OH
57. ASB 3 Gaited Junior Exhibitor 17 & Under Stake - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 492 Sultan's Truly Fancy Annabel Kippi Noe Annabel Kippi Noe Ashland, KY
2 558 Classic With A Twist Sierra Madison Comer Sierra Madison Comer Huntington, WV
58. ASB Country Pleasure Adult Amateur - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 638 She's Extra Charming Nichole Sedivec Nichole Sedivec N Ridgeville, OH
2 619 Kalarama's Flo Jo Diana L Whitinger Diana L Whitinger Chicago, IL
3 681 Lady Longlegs Patricia Vansickle Robert & Patricia Vansickle ,
4 722 Royal Crest's Stone From Tiffany Carla Cestone Carla Cestone ,
5 673 Reedann's High Phlier Candalynne Fredericks Candalynne Fredericks Mc Donald, OH
6 517 CF Winter Night Out Ann Moro Gioffre George Henn Sunbury, OH
59. Morgan pleasure Driving Amateur - Shown :0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
60. ASB Park FMT Junior Horse - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 620 Love Happens Brock Rutledge Diana L Whitinger Chicago, IL
2 573 Callaway's Made In Missouri Marcia Belcher Marcia Belcher Homersville, OH
3 381 My Ferrari Kellie L Bloss Kellie L Bloss Parkersburg, WV
61. ASB William Schatner Country W Pleasure - Show n: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 570 Stardusts Ruby Tuesday Alesia Spears Donna Spears Howell, Ml
2 645 Tubac Janice Canine Janice Canine Prospect, KY
3 571 Casually Elegant Donna Spears Donna Spears Howell, Ml
4 656 Tender As Iron Zachary Roe Tom Roe Georgetown, OH
5 533 Truly Superior Travis Smith Joan Hammond Xenia, OH
6 657 Kourageous Obsidian Dusk Lindsey Grimm Cheri Ulrey Marengo, OH
62. UPHA ASB Ladies Pink Ribbon Class - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 698 Attache's Royal Princess Mary Waickman Terry Robson Medina, OH
2 713 Knightland's Textown Janet Fleenor Janet Fleenor Georgetown, OH
3 592 Deserts Bay Rocket Susan LeVally Susan LeVally New Holland, OH
63. Morgan Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 529 Kanagy's Curious Missy Warner Fleming Missy Warner & Dave Fleming Pataskaka, OH

64. Hackney Roadster Pony Open - Shown: 5
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Back# Horse's Name
676 BRS Nite Rider

611 Heartland Masterpiece
520 Heartland Silver Lining

705 Regal Rebel LF
546 Do The Wild Thing

Rider's Name
Mark Shohayda
Roy Harris
Larry Meyer
Julie Moro
Connie Smith

Owner's Name

Mark Shohayda

Deborah Tracy/Roy Harris
Larry & Janet Meyer

Julie Moro

Connie Smith

65. ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Adult Amateur - Sho wn: 13

Back# Horse's Name
644 CH Rhianna
598 Timely Caper

637 Callaway's Jess Luvon

721 Bubba Gump
563 Dali
682 Luke Spencer

Back# Horse's Name

663 Caper's Impressive
665 High Times Perfect Blue

418 Glamour Star
672 Just Keeping Time
389 Captive Soul

639 Such Spirit

Back# Horse's Name
318 The Great Tatus

564 First Nights Attraction

618 Lets Boogie

641 Propherts Fantastic Fulfilment Kathy Oberschlake

585 Casandra's Lady
686 Mostly Mink

Back# Horse's Name
394 Marko
671 Dolf

69. ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exhibitor 14-17 Years
Owner's Name

Back# Horse's Name

498 Lenore's Maddie Design

502 Phantom Moon
621 My Christmas Eve
596 At First Sight
515 Money Line

679 Arrowhead's Unwrapped

Back# Horse's Name

654 Dragonsmeade Accolade

Back# Horse's Name
622 Solstices
605 Shooter

640 HR Mahagony's One More Time Leah Bornhorst
628 Cloverleaf Taho Taho

341 Wild Irish Dream
569 Pop Attitude
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Back# Horse's Name
915 Aviator 2
927 Dakota
983 Bart
923 The Doctor Did It

Back# Horse's Name
928 Dakota 1
913 Whoops 2
918 The Magic Cookie

Back# Horse's Name
924 Sara Chase
912 Whoops

Rider's Name
Jessica Wilson
Tiffany Sharp
Tracy Engle
Amanda Sentney
Emily Kessinger
Jackie Mahvi

Owner's Name

Jessica Wilson
Tiffany Sharp
Jackie Hawkes
Amanda Sentney
Emily Kessinger
Jackie Mahvi

66. ASB Park Pleasure Open - Shown: 7

Rider's Name
Laurin Burin
Pam Specht
Mike Mclintosh
Allison Pullin
Donna Schultz
Steve Demjen

Owner's Name

Laurin Burin

Terry & Brenda Mckibben
M/M Steve Lindamood
Caroline Donderville
Leslie Reynolds

Kelley Norris

67. ASB 3 Gaited Adult Amateur - Shown: 7

Rider's Name
Ed Harper
Katy Mallory
Linda Sullivan

Cheryl Tumblin
Rhonda Black

Owner's Name

Ed Harper

Katy Mallory

M M William Sullivan
Kathy Oberschlake

Paula Shew/Colleen Martin
Rhonda Black

68. English Pleasure Driving Open - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Linda Lewis
Alicia Stroble

Rider's Name
Samantha Reed
Alexis Rydarowicz
Lindsey Redifer
Lizzie Edgar
Erin Pinnell
Lexie DeCamp

Owner's Name

Linda Lewis
Hamilton Farms
- Shown: 11

Scott & Samantha Reed
Alexis Rydarowicz
Lindsey Redifer

Jackie Manzo

Marie Pinnell

Mary Kay Zimmerly

70. Morgan English Pleasure Open - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
Susan Sunday

Owner's Name

Sunday Stables

71. ASB 5 Gaited Pleasure - Shown: 6

Rider's Name
Kinsey Rabourn
Brooke Dearien

Kristen Siess

Leslie Hepler Reynolds

Victoria Daniels

Owner's Name

Four Willows Farm LLC
Megan Humphries
Pamela Bornhorst
Stacey Siess Finey
Leslie Reynolds
Victoria Daniel

72. Academy Horsemanship WTC Adult

Rider's Name
Lacey Madrigal

Lauren Timperman

Terry Robson
Lauren Thompson

Owner's Name

Fay Baynton

Yankee Stables
Mary Waickman
High Spirit Farm

73. Academy Horsemanship 14-17 WTC

Rider's Name

Caroline Bletzinger

Nate Turner
Sophia Aller

Owner's Name

Yankee Stables
Fay Baynton
Fay Baynton

74. Academy Horsemanship WTC 11-13 Years

Rider's Name
Sara Chase
Madison Little

Owner's Name

Sara Chase
Fay Baynton

Owner's City
Cortland, OH
Hartstown, PA
Glendale, KY
Plain City, OH
Urbana, OH

Owner's City
Troy, OH
Gaines, Ml
Springfield, OH
Sardinia, OH
Hurricane, WV
Novelty, OH

Owner's City
Girard, OH
Tillsonburg, ON
Westfield, IN
Charleston, WV
Hinckley, OH
Hilliard, OH

Owner's City
Waverly, WV
St Albans, WV
Westfield, IN
Fairborn, OH
London, OH
Diamond, OH

Owner's City
Fishers, IN
Charleston, WV

Owner's City
Delaware, OH
Hubbard, OH
Indinapolis, IN
Rochester, MI

Centerville, OH

Owner's City
St Albans, WV

Owner's City
Greenwood, IN
Charleston, WV
Troy, OH
Washington, Ml
Hinckley, OH
Hurricane, WV

Owner's City
Powell, OH
Springboro, OH
Medina, OH
Whitestown, IN

Owner's City
Springboro, OH

Powell, OH
Powell, OH

Owner's City

Powell, OH



2 914 Activator
3 511 Simon
4 510 My Bugatti

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 937 Peri's Streak 3

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 931 Dakota 3

Place Back# Horse's Name
904 New York Fizz
916 Pawn
932 Dakota 4

935 Peri's Streak 2

A OWN P

Place Back# Horse's Name
925 Sheroski; Isabelle
917 Pawn 2

922 Returning Royal
933 Peri's Streak

A WNE

Place Back# Horse's Name
921 Fancy

926 Time To Dance
642 Chi Town

WN -

Place Back# Horse's Name
915 Aviator 2

927 Dakota

923 The Doctor Did It
983 Bart

A WN PR

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 918 The Magic Cookie
2 913 Whoops 2
Place Back# Horse's Name
511 Simon
912 Whoops

929 Dakota 2
914 Activator
924 Sara Chase
510 My Bugatti

o wWwNE

Place Back# Horse's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name
904 New York Fizz
916 Pawn

932 Dakota 4

935 Peri's Streak 2

A WN PR

Place Back# Horse's Name
917 Pawn 2

925 Sheroski; Isabelle
922 Returning Royal
933 Peri's Streak

A WN PR

Place Back# Horse's Name
921 Fancy

642 Chi Town

926 Time To Dance

WN P

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 658 Coco Calipso

SATURDAY JULY 3, 2010 11 AM

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 534 Gone Wild

Brian Seich
Regan Engle
Sarah Haley
75. Academy Horsemanship WT Adult
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Bev Sampson Windgate Farms
76. Academy Horsemanship WT 14-17 YEARS
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Caragin Cohen Yankee Stables
77. Academy Horsemanship 11-13 Years WT
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Jared Wollaber Jared Wollaber

Fay Baynton
Phil Price
Sunday Stables

Kelly Harrop Fay Baynton
Anna Crichton Yankee Stables
Sydney Goldberg Windgate Farms

78. Academy Horsemanship 9 & 10 WT

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Isabelle Sherowski Meadowland Farm
Anna Maria Fay Baynton
Margaret McClellan Hamilton Farms
Alyssa Baxter Ray Blanton

79. Academy 8 & Under Walk/Trot

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Mallory Lawrence Tom Sworm
Amelia Thorhammer Amelia Thorhammer
Sienna Oberschlake Kathy Oberschlake

80. Academy Pleasure Adult WTC
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Lacey Madrigal Fay Baynton
Lauren Timperman Yankee Stables
Lauren Thompson High Spirit Farm
Terry Robson Mary Waickman
81. Academy Pleasure WTC 14-17 Years
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Sophia Aller Fay Baynton
Nate Turner Fay Baynton
82. Academy Pleasure WTC 11-13 Years
Rider's Name Owner's Name

Regan Engle Phil Price
Madison Little Fay Baynton
Kristen Greene Yankee Stables
Brian Seich Fay Baynton
Sara Chase Sara Chase
Sarah Haley Sunday Stables

83. Academy Pleasure W/T 14-17 years
Rider's Name Owner's Name
84. Academy Pleasure W/T Adult
Rider's Name Owner's Name
85. Academy Pleasure 11-13 Walk Trot
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Jared Wollaber Jared Wollaber

Kelly Harrop Fay Baynton
Anna Crichton Yankee Stables
Sydney Goldberg Windgate Farms

86. Academy Walk Trot 9 & 10 Year Olds
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Anna Maria Fay Baynton
Isabelle Sherowski Meadowland Farm
Margaret McClellan Hamilton Farms
Alyssa Baxter Ray Blanton
87. Academy Pleasure 8 & Under Walk & Trot
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Mallory Lawrence Tom Sworm
Sienna Oberschlake Kathy Oberschlake
Amelia Thorhammer Amelia Thorhammer
88. Stickhorse 6 & Under
Rider's Name
Maggie Schuda

Owner's Name
Honeywood Farm

89. $250 UPHA Fine Harness Classic
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Joan Hammond Joan Hammond

Powell, OH
Bellbrook, OH
St Albans, WV

Owner's City
Delaware, OH

Owner's City
Springboro, OH

Owner's City
Scott Depot, WV
Powell, OH
Springboro, OH
Delaware, OH

Owner's City
Burton, MI
Powell, OH
Charleston, WV
Delaware, OH

Owner's City
Durand, MI

Fairborn, OH

Owner's City
Powell, OH
Springboro, OH
Whitestown, IN
Medina, OH

Owner's City
Powell, OH
Powell, OH

Owner's City
Bellbrook, OH
Powell, OH
Springboro, OH
Powell, OH

St Albans, WV
Owner's City

Owner's City

Owner's City
Scott Sepot, WV
Powell, OH
Springboro, OH
Delaware, OH

Owner's City
Powell, OH
Burton, MI
Charleston, WV
Delaware, OH

Owner's City
Durand, MI
Fairborn, OH

i

Owner's City
Charleston, WV

Owner's City
Xenia, OH



2
3

Place
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Place
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Place
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Place

A WN PP

Place
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Place

Place

Place

Place

o WNE

Place
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Place
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Place
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591 Uhlen's McDreamy
720 Virtual Caress

Susan LeVally
Steve Demjen
90. Open Pleasure Stake
Rider's Name

Susan LeVally
Travis Smith

Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

659 Daimler B Liza Payne High Spirit Farm
662 Vamoose Eric Adams Eric Adams

634 Callaway's Time To Dance Leslie Thorhammer High Time Stables
626 Just A Sample Jennifer Gulati Jennifer Gulati

679 Arrowhead's Unwrapped Katy Cook Mary Kay Zimmerly
661 Willim FC Elizabeth Sites Elizabeth Sites

671 Dolf Kensie Westerfield Hamilton Farms

91. Saddle & Bridle ASB Hunt Seat Classic

Back# Horse's Name

571 Casually Elegant Donna Spears Donna Spears
657 Kourageous Obsidian Dusk Lindsey Grimm Cheri Ulrey
625 The Great Lady Jade Shaelyn Adams Donner & Shaelyn Adams
524 Gypsy's Spot Check Jasmine Reyes Lynn Shaw
496 Hey Arnold Kaitlin Klucas Ray & Barbara Blanton
570 Stardusts Ruby Tuesday Alesia Spears Donna Spears
92. Roadster Amateur Stake
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
675 LLF Dancing With The Stars Mark Shohayda Mark Shohayda
527 Kilbro's Gloriouswon Missy Warner Fleming Missy Warner & Dave Fleming
577 Heartland Range Rover Allison Pullin Ryan Pullin
520 Heartland Silver Lining Larry Meyer Larry & Janet Meyer
525 Dylan McKenzie Maple McKenzie Maple
579 Our Celebrity Christopher Reed Christopher Reed

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

93. UPHA Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

560 CH Cartel Lindsey Merrill Sandra Merrill

593 Whispering Oaks Wildfire Megan Reilly Mike & Luanne Reilly
606 Highly Charmed Taylor Boyer Joan S Todd

724 LSH Destiny's Royal Bliss  Alyssa Plewaski Jennifer Carr

94. ASB Country Pleasure Driving Stake

Back# Horse's Name

488
490

Theology
Classic Gem

Rider's Name
Iris James
Linda Walker

Owner's Name

Frank & Iris James
Dorothy Anderson

616 Candid Comment Joan Williams Joan Williams
95. 10 & Under Pleasure w/t
Rider's Name

Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

96. ASB 3 Gaited Junior Horse
Rider's Name
Phil Price

Owner's Name
Sarah, Jeff & Judy Grimm

Back# Horse's Name
513 Elegant Impression

97.Morgan Pleasure Driving Championship
Rider's Name Owner's Name
98. ASB Country Pleasure AOTR

Back# Horse's Name

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

516 Arrowhead's Captain Morgan Marti Lockwood Marti Lockwood

673 Reedann's High Phlier Candalynne Fredericks Candalynne Fredericks
723 Paragon's Lindy Lou Katy Cook Katy Cook

678 Bright Idea K F Carly Fettig Carly Fettig

657 Kourageous Obsidian Dusk Lindsey Grimm Cheri Ulrey

712 Admiral's Royalty Elizabeth Sites Julia Maxton

Back# Horse's Name
646 Night Shadows Black Russian Beth Snyder

523

Razor's Edge

99. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Stake
Owner's Name

Rider's Name

Cherlyn Howard

Springlake Stables
Cherlyn Howard

100. ASB Show Pleasure Driving Stake

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

487 CH Kool Tyme BH Iris James Iris & Frank James
494 Preferred Branch Larry Carver Karen Grady Carver
697 Stardust Odds Hope Cervantes Hope Cervantes

695 Callaway's On Line Vernon Wise Vernon & Sarah Wise
714 Hurricane Shirley Chris Cover Chris Cover

101. ASB Park FMT Open Championship

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

692 CF Prowlers Rare Affair Laurin Burin Lisa L Mazey

397 Tango Blues Stephanie Wright Stephanie Wright
319 Heiron Neville Donna Schultz Third Day Farm
716 Shez Hot Chip Wise Chip & Cheri Wise

New Holland, OH
Xenia, OH

Owner's City
Whitestown, IN
Reading PA, PA
Fenton, Ml
Bloomfield Hts, Ml
Centerville, OH
Kettering, OH
Charleston, WV

Owner's City
Howell, Ml
Marengo, OH
Parma, OH
Delaware, OH
Howell, Ml

Owner's City
Cortland, OH
Pataskaka, OH
Charleston, WV
Glendale, KY
Lucasville, OH
Hudons, OH

Owner's City
Charleston, WV
Brighton, Ml
Greenfield, IN
Wooster, OH

Owner's City
Beavercreek, OH
Lewisville, OH
New Holland, OH
Owner's City
Owner's City
Gahanna, OH

Owner's City

Owner's City

Farmington Hills, Ml

Mc Donald, OH
Springboro, OH
Elwood, IN
Marengo, OH
Centerville, OH

Owner's City
Mansfield, OH
Sullivan, OH

Owner's City
Beavercreek, OH
Cattlesburg, KY
Berea, OH
Butler, PA
Zanesville, OH

Owner's City
Niles, OH
McCordsville, IN

Butler, PA



Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 624 CH Cadets Son Kristen Siess Stacey Siess Finley/Kristen Siess Washington, Mi
103. ASB Show Pleasure AOTR
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 725 Radiant Princess Of Monaco Amy Haller Amy & Jack Haller Valencia, OH
2 499 Veronicas Suprise Kaitlin Klucas Kaitlin Klucas New London, OH
3 721 Bubba Gump Amanda Sentney Amanda Sentney Sardinia, OH
4 552 Kalarama Coming Up David Barnett David Barnett Canfield, OH
5 503 Major Cool Candy Gierke Candy Cane Stables Adamsville, OH
104. ASB Park Pleasure Driving Stake
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 607 My Domain Cam Boyer Cam Boyer/Roselane Farm Sheridan , IN
2 550 A New Gentleman Matt Schuckert Sarah Wise Butler, PA
3 506 Blue Jean Baby Linda Litzinger Linda Litzinger Grove City, OH
105. 10 & Under Saddle Seat EQ 10 & Under WT Champ
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 668 Sultan's Purrfection Gabriella Sheroski Meadowland Farm Burton, Ml
2 634 Callaway's Time To Dance Lauren Hickmott High Time Stables Fenton, Ml
3 588 CH Tomorrow's Future Chelsea Lowry Diane Hedrick London, OH
106. ASB 5 Gaited Junior Exhibitor Stake
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 666 Beaudacious Bay Mamina Nimmo Marina Nimmo ,
2 561 Tim McGraw Lindsey Merrill Sandra Merrill Charleston, WV
3 493 Uhlen's Look Of Love Annabel Kippi Noe Karen Grady Carver Cattlesburg, KY
107. AHHS Hackney Country Pleasure Driving Champio  nship
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 549 Driving Miss Emma Sarah Wise Sarah Wise Butler, PA
2 704 Pony Vista's Firezazz Julie Moro Julie Moro Plain City, OH
3 528 Bryden's Boom Town Missy Warner Fleming Missy Warner & Dave Fleming Pataskaka, OH
4 701 Michigan Mirage Hope Cervantes Tracy Reed Hudson, OH
Saturday July 3, 20101 6pm
108. ASB Fine Harness Stake
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 710 The Wings Of The Dove Vernon Wise Vernon & Sarah Wise Butler, PA
2 687 Hight Time's Matchmaker Rae Golden Rae Golden Bridgeport, OH
3 514 Side Show Bob Phil Price Bill & Kathy Hickman ,
4 505 Tropical Treasure Susan LeVally Linda Litzinger Grove City, OH
5 669 Made Mike A Believer Margot Geyer Mike Van Dyke Urbana, OH
6 699 Vitual Fx Hendrick Liebrandt Hendrick Liebrandt Medina, OH
109. Saddle Seat Pleasure Equitation 17 & Under C  hampi
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 594 Undalata's Pretzel Logic Alexis Fenger Alexis Fenger Lapeer, Ml
2 559 Party Princess Sierra Madison Comer Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV
110. ASB Park FMT Amateur Stake
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 428 French Kiss Katie Lindamood M/M Steve Lindamood Westfield, IN
2 580 High Dollar Woman Cassandra Cervantes Patricia Reed Hudons, OH
3 599 Kidding Around Amber Tucker Amber Tucker Barboursville, WV
4 600 Tornaado's Wild At Heart Olivia Morrison Olivia Morrison Hurricane, WV
111. ASB Country Hunt Seat Championship
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 390 Too Wong Foo Terry Meade Paul R Price Glendale, KY
2 524 Gypsy's Spot Check Lynn Shaw Lynn Shaw Parma, OH
3 625 The Great Lady Jade Shaelyn Adams Donner & Shaelyn Adams ,
4 571 Casually Elegant Donna Spears Donna Spears Howell, MI
112. ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Jr Exhibitor Stake
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 688 Belhaven's Dalwhinnie Reba Whitacre Reba Whitacre Lodi, OH
2 667 Harlem's Easter Lily Alexandrea Giguere Meadowland Farm Burton, Ml
3 696 Callaway's Pretty Polly Jessica Flynn John Flynn Hermitage, PA
4 715 Time For New York MBA Zoe Reck Mark Burin Girard, OH
5 583 Voodoo's Rocket Man Patricia Reed Tracy Reed Hudson, OH
6 718 Royal Crest's Stonewood Jennifer Leach Jennifer Leach Butler, PA
7 594 Undalata's Pretzel Logic Alexis Fenger Alexis Fenger Lapeer, Ml
113. ASB Park Pleasure Championship
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 663 Caper's Impressive Laurin Burin Laurin Burin Girard, OH
2 643 Emanating Jessica Wilson Jessica Wilson Troy, OH
3 389 Captive Soul Donna Schultz Leslie Reynolds Hinckley, OH
4 418 Glamour Star Mike Mclntosh M/M Steve Lindamood Westfield, IN
5 665 High Times Perfect Blue Pam Specht Terry & Brenda Mckibben Tillsonburg, ON
6 562 Hurry To Paradise Connie Irvin Connie Irvin Scott Depot, WV

102. Hackney Pleasure Driving Novice



8

639
689

Such Spirit
The Party Prince

Place Back# Horse's Name

1
2
3

676
702
705

BRS Nite Rider
Kiss From A Rose
Regal Rebel LF

Place Back# Horse's Name

1
2

604
556

Bouguereau
Gene's New Moon

Place Back# Horse's Name

1

522

Craycroft Zebulon

Place Back# Horse's Name

~NOoO A WN PR

Place

wWN

Place
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Place
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Place

Place
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596
502
515
634
719
498
621

At First Sight
Phantom Moon
Money Line

Callaway's Time To Dance
Royal Crest's Rock Country
Lenore's Maddie Design

My Christmas Eve

Back# Horse's Name

626

717 Water Water Everywhere

503

Just A Sample

Major Cool

Back# Horse's Name

318
641
564
618
585
686

The Great Tatus

Steve Demjen
Jackie Mahvi

114. Hackney Roadster Pony Champions
Rider's Name
Mark Shohayda
Gary Altman
Julie Moro

115. $250 UPHA 5 Gaited Classic
Rider's Name

James Lawrence

Winsford Taylor

116. Hackney Pony Stake
Rider's Name
Larry Meyer

Kelley Norris
Jackie Mahvi

hip

Owner's Name

Mark Shohayda
Gary & Janet Altman
Julie Moro

Owner's Name

Nancy Stanton
Taylor Made Stables

Owner's Name

Larry Meyer/Maria Hyatt

117. ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh Stake

Rider's Name
Lizzie Edgar
Alexis Rydarowicz
Erin Pinnell
Lacy Makimaa
Jessica Zarlingo
Samantha Reed
Lindsey Redifer

118. Parade Horse Open
Rider's Name
Jennifer Gulati
Cheri Wise
Candy Gierke

119. ASB 3 Gaited Amateur Stake
Rider's Name
Mindy Effingham

Propherts Fantastic Fulfillment Kathy Oberschlake

First Nights Attraction

Lets Boogie
Casandra's Lady
Mostly Mink

Back# Horse's Name

673
638
627
619
681
565
709
722

Reedann's High Phlier
She's Extra Charming

Cloverleaf Skybird
Kalarama's Flo Jo
Lady Longlegs

Hi Octane Champagne
Bravo's Charlie Brown

Katy Mallory
Linda Sullivan
Cheryl Tumblin
Rhonda Black

Owner's Name

Jackie Manzo

Alexis Rydarowicz
Marie Pinnell

High Time Stables

Dr & Mrs Zarlingo

Scott & Samantha Reed
Lindsey Redifer

Owner's Name

Jennifer Gulati
Chip & Cheri Wise
Candy Cane Stables

Owner's Name

Ed Harper

Kathy Oberschlake

Katy Mallory

M M William Sullivan
Paula Shew/Colleen Martin
Rhonda Black

120. ASB Country Pleasure Championship

Rider's Name
Candalynne Fredericks
Nichole Sedivec
Kristen Siess
Diana L Whitinger
Patricia Vansickle
Hannah Michael
Linda Heater

Royal Crest's Stone From Tiffany Carla Cestone

Back# Horse's Name

560

CH Cartel

Back# Horse's Name

529
647
523
648

Kanagy's Curious
Majority Leader
Razor's Edge
Fletcher T Bar

Place Back# Horse's Name

1
2

394
671

Marko
Dolf

Place Back# Horse's Name

1
2

622

628 Cloverleaf Taho Taho

Solstices

Owner's Name

Candalynne Fredericks
Nichole Sedivec

Stacey Siess Finley

Diana L Whitinger

Robert & Patricia Vansickle
Honeywood Farm

Linda Heater

Carla Cestone

121. Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under All Breed

Rider's Name
Lindsey Merrill

122. Morgan Western Pleasure Stake
Rider's Name
Missy Warner Fleming
Beth Snyder
Cherlyn Howard
Paul Snyder

Owner's Name

Sandra Merrill

Owner's Name

Missy Warner & Dave Fleming
Springlake Stables

Cherlyn Howard

Springlake Stables

123. English Pleasure Driving Open Stake

Rider's Name
Linda Lewis
Alicia Stroble

Owner's Name

Linda Lewis
Hamilton Farms

124. ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleasure Stake

Rider's Name
Kinsey Rabourn
Kristen Siess

Owner's Name

K3
Stacey Siess Finey

Hilliard, OH
Novelty, OH

Owner's City
Cortland, OH

Plain City, OH

Owner's City
Charleston, WV
Hurricane, WV

Owner's City
Glendale, KY

Owner's City
Rochester, MI
Hubbard, OH

Fenton, Ml
Girard, OH
Delaware, OH
Indinapolis, IN

Owner's City
Bloomfield Hts, Ml
Butler, PA
Adamsville, OH

Owner's City
Waverly, WV
Fairborn, OH
St Albans, WV
Westfield, IN
London, OH
Diamond, OH

Owner's City

Mc Donald, OH
N Ridgeville, OH
Washington, Ml
Chicago, IL
Charleston, WV
Canfield, OH
Youngstown, OH

Owner's City
Charleston, WV

Owner's City
Pataskaka, OH
Mansfield, OH
Sullivan, OH
Mansfield, OH

Owner's City
Fishers, IN
Charleston, WV

Owner's City
Indianpolis, IN
Washington, Ml
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605 Shooter
569 Pop Attitude
341 Wild Irish Dream

Back# Horse's Name
475 Kalarama's Superman

Brooke Dearien
Victoria Daniels

Leslie Hepler Reynolds
640 HR Mahagony's One More Time Leah Bornhorst

Megan Humphries
Victoria Daniel
Leslie Reynolds
Pamela Bornhorst

125. ASB 3 Gaited Grand Championship

Rider's Name
Cindy Maloney

636 CH Broadway's Mamma Mia Stacey Bare

391 His Heirness
509 Peri Affair

Back# Horse's Name

521 Craycroft Bandit

Back# Horse's Name

Mindy Preston
Susan Sunday

126. Harness Pony Stake

Rider's Name
Larry Meyer

Owner's Name

Iris & Frank James
Stacey Bare

Linda Lewis
Sunday Stables

Owner's Name

Larry & Janet Meyer

127. ASB Country Western Pleasure Stake

Rider's Name

570 Stardusts Ruby Tuesday Alesia Spears
635 Mr Joe Cool Jill Wilson
645 Tubac Janice Canine
627 Cloverleaf Skybird Kristen Siess
524 Gypsy's Spot Check Lynn Shaw
553 Foxfires Design David Barnett
587 Southwind's Talladega Jaci Goings

Back# Horse's Name

698 Attache's Royal Princess
572 Mountainview's Allegro

Back# Horse's Name

655

654 Dragonsmeade Accolade

Lookaways Fortune

Owner's Name

Donna Spears

Jill Wilson

Janice Canine
Stacey Siess Finley
Lynn Shaw

David Barnett

Jaci Goings

128. ASB 5 Gaited Grand Championship

Rider's Name
Mary Waickman
Marcia Belcher

Rider's Name
Zachary Roe
Susan Sunday

Owner's Name

Terry Robson
Tim Yerian

129. Morgan English Pleasure Championship
Owner's Name

Tom Roe
Sunday Stables

130. ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Amateur Champions hip

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

644 CH Rhianna Jessica Wilson
598 Timely Caper Tiffany Sharp
617 Callaway's Collateral Linda Sullivan
637 Callaway's Jess Luvon Tracy Engle
623 Madiera's Demnark Dan Kinsey Rabourn
563 Dali Emily Kessinger
682 Luke Spencer Jackie Mahvi

Place Back# Horse's Name
526 BCF Armed And Dangerous Linda Warner

1
2
3

706 Cres-O-Lar's Creative GeniusAnn Moro Gioffre
703 Heartland Honor & Glory

Place Back# Horse's Name

1
2
3

601
392
586

Dusty Challenger
Hartfelt Legacy
Kaw-Liga (Ka-Li-Ja)

Rider's Name

Janet Altman

Rider's Name
Brooke Dearien
Joan Hammond
Paula Shew

Owner's Name

Jessica Wilson
Tiffany Sharp
Linda Sullivan
Jackie Hawkes
K3

Emily Kessinger
Jackie Mahvi

131. Hackney Pleasure Driving Championship
Owner's Name
Missy Warner & Dave Fleming

Julie Moro
Gary & Janet Altman

132. ASB 5 Gaited Amateur Championship
Owner's Name

Brooke Dearien
Linda Lewis
Paula Shew

Charleston, WV
Hurricane, WV
Hinckley, OH
Troy, OH

Owner's City
Beavercreek, OH
Medina, OH
Fishers, IN

St Albans, WV

Owner's City
Glendale, KY

Owner's City
Howell, MI
Troy, OH
Prospect, KY
Washington, Ml
Parma, OH
Canfield, OH
London, OH

Owner's City
Medina, OH
Cuyahoga Falls, OH

Owner's City
Georgetown, OH
St Albans, WV

Owner's City
Troy, OH
Gaines, Ml
Wetsfield, IN
Springfield, OH
Indianpolis, IN
Hurricane, WV
Novelty, OH

Owner's City
Pataskaka, OH
Plain City, OH
New Castle, PA

Owner's City
Charleston, WV
Fishers, IN
London, OH



